Najlepsi uczniowie klas I - VIII


	

Klasa I


Wychowawczyni  pani
Anna Pełka

	
Miazek Kamil 
Płuska Julita 
Skoneczna Maja 
Rolewski Igor  
Szegda Nikola Maja 
Wieteska Kacper 
Kaźmierczak Maria
Kwiatkowski Antoni
Makowski Kacper
Nowakowska Amelia
Kawka Piotr 

Średnia punktów 
5,14/5,03

	
5,7/5,8
5,6/5,6
5,6/5,4
5,4/5,4
5,4/5,0
5,3/5,4
5,3/5,0
5,1/5,0
5,2/5,0
5,2/5,0
5,1/5,0


 


	




Klasa II


Wychowawczyni  pani
Kamila Gradek

	

Gromek Karina 
Zakościelna Maja
Herudzińska Weronika
Gala Aleksander
Boczek Kacper
Rosa Natalia
Kucharek Wojciech
Szegda Brajan
Roróg Filip
Roróg Mikołaj
Ścibor Kamil


Średnia punktów  5,91/4,36


	

5,91
5,82
5,82
5,64
5,09
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

      






	





Klasa III


Wychowawczyni  pani
Ewa Ścibor
	



Zając Jakub
Wilkoszewski Adam 
Surma Kacper
Śliwiński Szymon
 Bejda Oliwia
Soczewa Filip
Bartunek Gabriel   




Średnia punktów  4,85/4,66



	



5,40/5,27
5,20/5,18
5,09/5,00
5,09/5,00
5,09/5,00
5,00/5,00
5,00/5,00






	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Klasa IV

Wychowawczyni  pani
Anna Pełka
	Kruk Maciej
Płuska Patryk
Znajdek Szymon
Materek Dawid
Materek Dominik

Średnia ocen  
5,14/4,91
	5,40/5,27
5,20/5,18
5,09/5,00
5,09/5,00
5,09/5,00

	
Klasa V
Wychowawczyni  pani
Kamila Gradek
	
Maja Kosiorek

Średnia ocen
3,81/3,43

	
5,0/4,57

	               Klasa VI

Wychowawczyni  pani
Marta Strugińska
	Zając Kamila
Gładki Kacper
Bejda Roksana 
Rolewski  Kacper

Średnia ocen
4,36/3,8
	5,15/4,86
5,0/4,43
5,0/4,29
5,0/4,29

	
Klasa VII

Wychowawczyni  pani
Lucyna Okraska

	
Kruk Damian 
Gromek Victoria
Kaźmierczak Gabriela
Suplińska Katarzyna



Średnia ocen
4,32/3,88



	
5,57/5,33
5,36/5,0
5,29/5,0
4,86/4,22

	
Klasa VIII

Wychowawczyni  pani
Olga Kamińska

	
Wójcik Michał 
Koza Ola

Średnia ocen
4,11/3,91

	
5,57/5,33
5,36/5,0



 
